ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 15 (SULUR to AKSHAYA)

Name Mr. Suresh kumar (AP/MECH)
Faculty Incharge Phone 8973490771
number
Name Mr. GOVINDRAJ
Driver Phone 9585804881
number
TIME
SL NO BOARDING POINT (AM)

1 SULUR BUS STAND 7.10
2 PAPPAMPATTI PIRIVU 7.15
3 SINGANALLUR 7.25
4 L.G.NAGAR 7.30
5 VELLALORE 7.40
6 MAHALINGAPURAM 7.42
7 GEEDEE TANK 7.50
8 JJ NAGAR 7.55
9 CHETTIPALAYAM 8.00
10 OKILIPALAYAM 8.05
11 OTHAKKALMANDAPAM 8.10
12 PREMIER MILL GATE & PREMIER NAGAR 8.15
13 AKSHAYA 8.35




